

KENTUCKY GENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT FORM
2020 REGULAR SESSION
Unofficial Document

Amend printed copy of **HB 32/SCS 1**

On page 11, line 8, after "systems," delete "fifteen percent (15%)", and in lieu thereof insert "ten percent (10%)";

On page 12, lines 3 and continued to line 4, after "systems," delete "fifteen percent (15%)", and in lieu thereof insert "ten percent (10%)"; and

On page 15, line 21, after "b.", delete "Fifteen percent (15%)", and in lieu thereof insert "Ten percent (10%)".

Amendment No. _____

Rep. Sen. Tom Buford

Committee Amendment _____

Signed: _____

Floor Amendment _____

LRC Drafter: _____

Adopted: _____

Date: _____

Rejected: _____

Doc. ID: XXXX

Not for Filing